
GLOBAL LIFESTYLE INTERIOR PRIVATE LIMITED 

 

Directors & Key Managerial Personnel 

Director Name Designation Contact Number 
Arif Siddique Director +91 98209 52000 
Ramji Yadav Director +91 90822 10802 
Kashif Siddiqui Director +91 91373 30846 
Kamar Siddique Director +91 98195 95555 
Mohd. Atif Director +91 95195 95555 

 

Core Team – Global Lifestyle Interior Pvt. Ltd. 

• Mohd. Aarif Siddique – Director 
Email: aarif@globalinteriorindia.com 

• Atif Siddique – Project Head 
Email: atif@globalinteriorindia.com 

• Kamar Aalam – Operations Manager 
Email: kamar@globalinteriorindia.com 

• Kashif Siddiqui – Procurement & Coordination 
Email: kashif@globalinteriorindia.com 

• Ramji Yadav – Site Execution Manager 
Email: ramji@globalinteriorindia.com 

 

Departmental Email Directory 

Department Official Email ID 
Technical Support support@globallifestyleinterior.com 
Sales & Enquiries sales@globallifestyleinterior.com 
Project Management project@globallifestyleinterior.com 
Procurement Department procurement@globallifestyleinterior.com 
Key Accounts aarif@globallifestyleinterior.com 
Human Resources human@globallifestyleinterior.com 
General Information info@globallifestyleinterior.com 
Design Team design@globallifestyleinterior.com 
Business Development business@globallifestyleinterior.com 
Accounts & Billing billing@globallifestyleinterior.com 
 


